附件3

河北省创新型企业初审合格企业汇总表

设区市名称：                             

	序号
	企业名称
	经济类型
	技术领域
	企业类别
	注册时间
	主导产品
	近三年

获得专利
	近三年

研发新产品
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	…
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


备注：此表按设区市科技局的排位意见填写。此表一式三份。

评审单位盖章：  

                                                                                年  月  日
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